
Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Camryn Gourley FR HOXIE HIGH 13.46  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Evelyn Merriman SO ELLIS HIGH 13.50  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Madison Meier JR HOXIE HIGH 13.81  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Lainey Peschka JR ELLSWORTH 13.82  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 Kinly Place FR ELLSWORTH 13.97  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 Kaleigh Klein JR PLAINVILLE 14.29  (NW) 4(1) 1

7 Kennedy Grizzle JR LYONS HIGH 14.49  (NW) 1(1)

8 Alli Solis SO LYONS HIGH 14.54  (NW) 5(6)

9 Danica Hicks SR ELLSWORTH 14.69  (NW) 4(2)

10 Piper Simpson FR THOMAS MO 14.71  (NW) 4(3)

11 Lacey Hettinger FR RUSSELL HI 14.80  (NW) 4(4)

12 Taylor  Baxter 8 LYONS HIGH 14.84  (NW) 1(2)

13 Sienna Schmidt JR ELLIS HIGH 15.06  (NW) 4(5)

14 Wyntr Kroeker FR HOXIE HIGH 15.15  (NW) 1(3)

15 Lydia Patterson FR PHILLIPSBU 15.19  (NW) 3(1)

16 Mariah Barnett SR HOXIE HIGH 15.21  (NW) 5(7)

17 Celina Lara SO LYONS HIGH 15.23  (NW) 1(4)

18 Makinley Rhoden FR ELLIS HIGH 15.23  (NW) 5(8)

19 Serina Freeman FR RUSSELL HI 15.41  (NW) 3(2)

20 Piper McClung SO ELLIS HIGH 15.45  (NW) 4(6)

21 MaLaney Brantley SR ELLSWORTH 15.55  (NW) 3(3)

22 Helaina Heskett SO HOXIE HIGH 15.59  (NW) 4(7)

23 Lilee Boss FR RUSSELL HI 15.67  (NW) 3(4)

24 Jocelynn Leanna FR PHILLIPSBU 15.71  (NW) 2(1)

25 Kaley Beaird SO NICKERSON 15.78  (NW) 2(2)

26 Arianna Ebner SO PHILLIPSBU 15.89  (NW) 3(5)

27 Aaleyah Becker SO PLAINVILLE 15.91  (NW) 3(6)

28 Sophia DiDomenico SO NICKERSON 16.09  (NW) 1(5)

29 Alianna Mikulecky FR ELLSWORTH 16.30  (NW) 2(3)

30 Sofia Ortiz JR HUTCHINSO 16.33  (NW) 3(7)

31 Hadleigh Hicks FR ELLSWORTH 16.38  (NW) 2(4)

32 Mea Chavez SO CENTRAL PL 16.59  (NW) 3(8)

33 Journey Swagerty FR ELLIS HIGH 17.01  (NW) 1(6)

34 Khloe Kinsley SO ELLSWORTH 17.03  (NW) 2(5)

35 Caterina Belluco JR HOXIE HIGH 17.06  (NW) 1(7)

36 Ashlyn Rodriguez SR ELLSWORTH 17.12  (NW) 2(6)

37 Adrianna Flores JR HUTCHINSO 17.42  (NW) 2(7)

38 Mushan (Sissi) Cui FR THOMAS MO 17.46  (NW) 2(8)

Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Evelyn Merriman SO ELLIS HIGH 26.86  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Camryn Gourley FR HOXIE HIGH 27.39  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Madison Meier JR HOXIE HIGH 27.75  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Kinly Place FR ELLSWORTH 28.30  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 Lainey Peschka JR ELLSWORTH 28.44  (NW) 5(5) 2

Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Macara Rohr SR THOMAS MO 28.84  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 Kaleigh Klein JR PLAINVILLE 29.55  (NW) 5(6)

8 Emery Siemsen FR CENTRAL PL 29.82  (NW) 3(2)

9 Makinley Rhoden FR ELLIS HIGH 30.50  (NW) 5(7)

10 Tessa Ragsdale FR PHILLIPSBU 30.56  (NW) 1(1)

11 Serina Freeman FR RUSSELL HI 30.60  (NW) 2(1)

12 Piper McClung SO ELLIS HIGH 30.66  (NW) 4(1)

13 Lacey Hettinger FR RUSSELL HI 31.14  (NW) 4(2)

14 Jocelynn Leanna FR PHILLIPSBU 31.44  (NW) 2(2)

15 Arianna Ebner SO PHILLIPSBU 31.49  (NW) 2(3)

16 Wyntr Kroeker FR HOXIE HIGH 31.53  (NW) 4(3)

16 Alli Solis SO LYONS HIGH 31.53  (NW) 5(8)

18 Lilee Boss FR RUSSELL HI 31.66  (NW) 3(3)

19 Claire Gust FR HUTCHINSO 31.84  (NW) 4(4)

20 Kaitlyn Moore SO LYONS HIGH 31.92  (NW) 4(5)

21 Cori Williams SO NICKERSON 31.97  (NW) 3(4)

22 Helaina Heskett SO HOXIE HIGH 32.51  (NW) 3(5)

23 Mia Lee FR THOMAS MO 32.56  (NW) 2(4)

24 Chloe Jacobs SO PHILLIPSBU 32.80  (NW) 2(5)

25 Alianna Mikulecky FR ELLSWORTH 33.04  (NW) 3(6)

26 Sophia DiDomenico SO NICKERSON 33.14  (NW) 1(2)

27 Blakely Seib FR THOMAS MO 33.16  (NW) 3(7)

28 MaLaney Brantley SR ELLSWORTH 33.16  (NW) 4(6)

29 Sofia Ortiz JR HUTCHINSO 33.50  (NW) 4(7)

30 Mea Chavez SO CENTRAL PL 34.45  (NW) 2(6)

31 Mushan (Sissi) Cui FR THOMAS MO 35.17  (NW) 1(3)

32 Adrianna Flores JR HUTCHINSO 35.54  (NW) 3(8)

33 Caterina Belluco JR HOXIE HIGH 35.57  (NW) 1(4)

34 Ashlyn Rodriguez SR ELLSWORTH 36.98  (NW) 2(7)

Keirah Davis JR LYONS HIGH DNS  (NW) 4

Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kinsey Zorn SO RUSSELL HI 1:01.24 2(1) 10

2 Madison Meier JR HOXIE HIGH 1:05.13 2(2) 8

3 Keirah Davis JR LYONS HIGH 1:10.24 2(3) 6

4 Kendall Baalman SO HOXIE HIGH 1:11.47 2(4) 4

5 Marianna Boese SR LYONS HIGH 1:11.98 1(1) 2

6 Marilyn Soeken SR CENTRAL PL 1:12.02 2(5) 1

7 Claire Schippers JR THOMAS MO 1:13.91 1(2)

8 Gracyn Schippers SR THOMAS MO 1:14.90 2(6)

9 Kaley Beaird SO NICKERSON 1:16.03 1(3)

10 Emma Schamberger SO HOXIE HIGH 1:18.08 1(4)

11 Clara Robinson FR HUTCHINSO 1:20.66 1(5)

Madison Wieger JR RUSSELL HI DNS 1

Centhiyan Bankston JR NICKERSON DNS 2
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Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Kinly Place FR ELLSWORTH DNS 2

Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Kinsey Zorn SO RUSSELL HI 2:27.30 10

2 Brilynn Trumpp FR PLAINVILLE 2:35.94 8

3 Tristin Compton SO HOISINGTO 2:46.40 6

4 Sofie Gourley SR HOXIE HIGH 2:47.56 4

5 Taylin Davis SO CENTRAL PL 2:50.24 2

6 Isabella Baier SR HOXIE HIGH 2:52.01 1

7 Alli Klima SO CENTRAL PL 2:53.51

8 Sage Gray FR ELLSWORTH 2:54.99

9 Taylor Kohl SO ELLIS HIGH 2:55.27

10 Jaycie Ohnmacht FR NICKERSON 3:00.84

11 Ameila Peil SO NICKERSON 3:05.73

12 Jocelyn Eck SO ELLIS HIGH 3:09.81

13 Brooklyn Lackey FR ELLSWORTH 3:11.05

14 Kinzie Sunley FR ELLIS HIGH 3:14.93

15 Addison Thomas JR ELLSWORTH 3:19.02

16 Reese Grothusen SO ELLSWORTH 3:22.66

17 Aerianna Gruber FR PHILLIPSBU 3:28.81

18 Kihyna Steelsmith SO PHILLIPSBU 3:49.40

Monroe  Walker SO HOISINGTO DNS

Averie Counts FR RUSSELL HI DNS

Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Avery Boydston JR ELLIS HIGH 5:35.98 10

2 Brilynn Trumpp FR PLAINVILLE 5:40.10 8

3 Molly Ehrlich SO ELLSWORTH 5:53.71 6

4 Taylin Davis SO CENTRAL PL 5:58.53 4

5 Taegan Lindenman JR HOXIE HIGH 6:08.57 2

6 Tristin Compton SO HOISINGTO 6:09.84 1

7 Averie Counts FR RUSSELL HI 6:17.19

8 Emily Farber SO HOXIE HIGH 6:33.74

9 Addilyn Baker JR HOXIE HIGH 6:38.14

10 Monroe  Walker SO HOISINGTO 6:52.07

11 Jaycie Ohnmacht FR NICKERSON 6:58.01

12 Ameila Peil SO NICKERSON 6:58.62

13 Grace Schmeidler JR THOMAS MO 7:03.52

14 Lyndon Hekele FR CENTRAL PL 7:06.63

15 Reese Grothusen SO ELLSWORTH 7:09.90

16 Hayleigh Watt FR PHILLIPSBU 7:23.60

17 Whitney Armstrong FR CENTRAL PL 7:25.18

18 Emmalynn Brown FR PHILLIPSBU 7:38.43

19 Kate Rathbun JR ELLSWORTH 7:51.56

Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
20 Kihyna Steelsmith SO PHILLIPSBU 8:09.47

21 Mea Chavez SO CENTRAL PL 8:51.42

Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Avery Boydston JR ELLIS HIGH 12:18.91 10

2 Molly Ehrlich SO ELLSWORTH 12:35.65 8

3 Taylin Davis SO CENTRAL PL 12:36.83 6

4 Taegan Lindenman JR HOXIE HIGH 13:05.91 4

5 Dulce Delira FR NICKERSON 13:35.20 2

6 Whitney Armstrong FR CENTRAL PL 13:42.17 1

7 Emily Farber SO HOXIE HIGH 14:26.14

8 Addilyn Baker JR HOXIE HIGH 14:26.39

9 Grace Schmeidler JR THOMAS MO 15:50.62

10 Natalie Berg JR PLAINVILLE 16:00.14

11 Avery Grebowiec JR PLAINVILLE 16:26.85

Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Camryn Gourley FR HOXIE HIGH 16.24  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Keyara Mader JR HOXIE HIGH 17.12  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Boston Robison JR CENTRAL PL 18.27  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Alayah Lair FR PLAINVILLE 18.57  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 Taylor  Baxter 8 LYONS HIGH 18.69  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 Jessa Schultz SR ELLSWORTH 19.27  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 Avery Montgomery FR THOMAS MO 19.75  (NW) 2(5)

8 Haley Nash FR CENTRAL PL 20.36  (NW) 2(6)

9 Taylor Wood SR NICKERSON 20.50  (NW) 1(3)

10 Mya Fierro SR LYONS HIGH 22.60  (NW) 2(7)

Centhiyan Bankston JR NICKERSON DNS  (NW) 1

Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Camryn Gourley FR HOXIE HIGH 51.80 2(1) 10

2 Keyara Mader JR HOXIE HIGH 53.60 2(2) 8

3 Lainey Peschka JR ELLSWORTH 54.27 2(3) 6

4 Boston Robison JR CENTRAL PL 55.06 2(4) 4

5 Jessa Schultz SR ELLSWORTH 57.80 2(5) 2

6 Haley Nash FR CENTRAL PL 59.82 2(6) 1

7 Kaitlyn Moore SO LYONS HIGH 1:01.33 1(1)

8 Emalee Russell FR PHILLIPSBU 1:02.58 1(2)

9 Mya Fierro SR LYONS HIGH 1:04.92 1(3)

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

2025 RUSSELL INVITE
Russell, KS
Russell HS

Thursday, April 3, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/4/2025 9:13 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 54.73 2(1) 10

1) Macara Rohr SR 2) Avery Montgomery FR

3) Shyanne Yost SR 4) Piper Simpson FR

2 ELLIS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.08 2(2) 8

1) Makinley Rhoden FR 2) Isabella Eck SR

3) Sienna Schmidt JR 4) Evelyn Merriman SO

3 HOXIE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.33 2(3) 6

1) Sofie Gourley SR 2) Harper Mauck FR

3) Claire Watkins SO 4) Emma Schamberger SO

4 ELLSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 57.37 2(4) 4

1) Danica Hicks SR 2) MaLaney Brantley SR

3) Kiya Schultz FR 4) Leah Warta FR

5 RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 57.42 2(5) 2

1) Lilee Boss FR 2) Serina Freeman FR

3) Lacey Hettinger FR 4) Parish Laurie SR

6 HOXIE HIGH SCHOOL (B) 1:00.04 1(1) 1

1) Helaina Heskett SO 2) Wyntr Kroeker FR

3) Caterina Belluco JR 4) Mariah Barnett SR

7 HUTCHINSON-TRINITY CATHOLIC HIGH SCH 1:00.82 2(6)

1) Claire Gust FR 2) Sofia Ortiz JR

3) Adrianna Flores JR 4) Eilley Cost SO

LYONS HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNF 1

1) Taylor  Baxter 8 2) Celina Lara SO

3) Kaitlyn Moore SO 4) Alli Solis SO

NICKERSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

1) Sophia DiDomenico SO 2) Cori Williams SO

3) Taylor Wood SR 4) Centhiyan Bankston JR

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HOXIE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:35.53 10

1) Evie Schippers SO 2) Kendall Baalman SO

3) Sofie Gourley SR 4) Madison Meier JR

2 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 4:38.70 8

1) Gracyn Schippers SR 2) Claire Schippers JR

3) Shyanne Yost SR 4) Piper Simpson FR

3 CENTRAL PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:40.28 6

1) Boston Robison  JR 2) Marilyn Soeken SR

3) Eliza Jeffrey FR 4) Emery Siemsen FR

4 RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:42.38 4

1) Averie Counts FR 2) Annika Nichols JR

3) Parish Laurie SR 4) Kinsey Zorn SO

5 ELLSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:44.97 2

1) Leah Warta FR 2) Sage Gray FR

3) Molly Ehrlich SO 4) Jessa Schultz SR

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 LYONS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:53.40 1

1) Marianna Boese SR 2) Keirah Davis JR

3) Alli Solis SO 4) Sofia Pizarro Fernandez FR

Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HOXIE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:23.04 10

1) Sofie Gourley SR 2) Evie Schippers SO

3) Taegan Lindenman JR 4) Addilyn Baker JR

2 RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:48.69 8

1) Tegan Becker FR 2) Parish Laurie SR

3) Madison Wieger JR 4) Annika Nichols JR

3 ELLSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:24.41 6

1) Sage Gray FR 2) Addison Thomas JR

3) Kate Rathbun JR 4) Brooklyn Lackey FR

4 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 13:10.10 4

1) Gracyn Schippers SR 2) Claire Schippers JR

3) Blakely Seib FR 4) Mia Lee FR

Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Aubrey Birney SR RUSSELL HI 5' 0" 10

2 Marianna Boese SR LYONS HIGH4' 10" 8

3J Tessa Wentling SR THOMAS MO4' 10" 6

4 Emily Bainter SR HOXIE HIGH 4' 8" 3

4 Shyanne Yost SR THOMAS MO4' 8" 3

6 Julia Louro SO CENTRAL PL4' 2" 0.33

6 Martina Espineira SO CENTRAL PL4' 2" 0.33

6 Aerianna Gruber FR PHILLIPSBU 4' 2" 0.33

9J Eliza Jeffrey FR CENTRAL PL4' 2"

9J Avery Montgomery FR THOMAS MO4' 2"

Helaina Heskett SO HOXIE HIGH NH

Cori Williams SO NICKERSON NH

Kyla Vrbas FR PHILLIPSBU NH

Emalee Russell FR PHILLIPSBU NH

Addison Staab JR PLAINVILLE NH

Clara Robinson FR HUTCHINSO NH

Taylor Wood SR NICKERSON DNS

Isabella Eck SR ELLIS HIGH DNS

Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Piper Simpson FR THOMAS MO9' 0" 10

2 Jaden Ney SR RUSSELL HI 8' 6" 8

3J Hadleigh Hicks FR ELLSWORTH6' 6" 6

4J Kaleigh Klein JR PLAINVILLE 6' 6" 4

5J Miette Kaiser SO HOISINGTO 6' 6" 2
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Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 Molli Wieger FR RUSSELL HI 6' 0" 1

Kinsey Archer FR PHILLIPSBU NH

Valorie Solida SO PHILLIPSBU NH

Tessa Ragsdale FR PHILLIPSBU NH

Lydia Patterson FR PHILLIPSBU NH

Valeria Hernandez FR PHILLIPSBU NH

Khloe Kinsley SO ELLSWORTHNH

Ella Ricker SO PHILLIPSBU NH

Claire Gust FR HUTCHINSO NH

Lilianna Miranda SR LYONS HIGHNH

Boston Robison JR CENTRAL PLNH

Tegan Becker FR RUSSELL HI DNS

Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Aubrey Birney SR RUSSELL HI 16' 21 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Centhiyan Bankston JR NICKERSON 15' 51 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Emma Schamberger SO HOXIE HIGH 14' 111 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Emily Bainter SR HOXIE HIGH 14' 11"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Macara Rohr SR THOMAS MO14' 101 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Emery Siemsen FR CENTRAL PL14' 53 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Claire Watkins SO HOXIE HIGH 14' 4"  (NW) 2(7)

8 Harper Mauck FR HOXIE HIGH 14' 11 /2  (NW) 1(1)

9 Sofia Pizarro Fernandez FR LYONS HIGH14' 0"  (NW) 1(2)

10 Avery Montgomery FR THOMAS MO13' 103 /4  (NW) 2(8)

11 Alayah Lair FR PLAINVILLE 13' 9"  (NW) 2(9)

12 Adaylee Morrell SR NICKERSON 13' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

12 Mariah Barnett SR HOXIE HIGH 13' 8"  (NW) 2(10)

14 Aaleyah Becker SO PLAINVILLE 13' 61 /4  (NW) 2(11)

15 Taylor  Baxter 8 LYONS HIGH13' 5"  (NW) 1(4)

16 Taylor Wood SR NICKERSON 13' 4"  (NW) 1(5)

17 Wyntr Kroeker FR HOXIE HIGH 13' 2"  (NW) 1(6)

18 Emalee Russell FR PHILLIPSBU 12' 91 /2  (NW) 1(7)

19 Makinley Rhoden FR ELLIS HIGH 12' 8"  (NW) 1(8)

20 Caterina Belluco JR HOXIE HIGH 12' 23 /4  (NW) 1(9)

21 Blakely Seib FR THOMAS MO11' 93 /4  (NW) 1(10)

22 Celina Lara SO LYONS HIGH11' 7"  (NW) 2(12)

23 Kiya Schultz FR ELLSWORTH11' 5"  (NW) 1(11)

24 Journey Swagerty FR ELLIS HIGH 11' 4"  (NW) 1(12)

25 Arianna Ebner SO PHILLIPSBU 9' 9"  (NW) 2(13)

Lara Alabart-Vendrell JR HOXIE HIGH DNS  (NW) 1

Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Aubrey Birney SR RUSSELL HI 33' 11 /2  (NW) 10

2 Macara Rohr SR THOMAS MO32' 4"  (NW) 8

Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 Harper Mauck FR HOXIE HIGH 32' 11 /2  (NW) 5

3 Emma Schamberger SO HOXIE HIGH 32' 11 /2  (NW) 5

5 Sienna Schmidt JR ELLIS HIGH 31' 73 /4  (NW) 2

6 Kennedy Grizzle JR LYONS HIGH31' 51 /4  (NW) 1

7 Lainey Peschka JR ELLSWORTH31' 5"  (NW)

8 Claire Watkins SO HOXIE HIGH 30' 1"  (NW)

9 Alayah Lair FR PLAINVILLE 30' 0"  (NW)

10 Tessa Ragsdale FR PHILLIPSBU 29' 03 /4  (NW)

11 Aaleyah Becker SO PLAINVILLE 28' 10"  (NW)

12 Valorie Solida SO PHILLIPSBU 28' 9"  (NW)

13 Marilyn Soeken SR CENTRAL PL28' 61 /2  (NW)

14 Mia Lee FR THOMAS MO26' 73 /4  (NW)

15 Kiya Schultz FR ELLSWORTH24' 21 /4  (NW)

Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Natalee North SR ELLIS HIGH 38' 111 /2 3(1) 10

2 Paige Schlyer SR THOMAS MO34' 61 /2 3(2) 8

3 Rachel Nisly SR NICKERSON 33' 01 /2 3(3) 6

4 Caydance Carter JR PLAINVILLE 32' 11" 3(4) 4

5 Macy Patterson JR RUSSELL HI 32' 81 /4 3(5) 2

6 Jaylen Herl FR HOXIE HIGH 32' 51 /4 1(1) 1

7 Avery  Goforth 8 LYONS HIGH31' 21 /4 1(2)

8 Emily Hipp SO THOMAS MO30' 10" 3(6)

9 Reagan Hansen JR ELLSWORTH29' 71 /2 3(7)

10 Brooklyn Newell SO ELLSWORTH28' 91 /2 3(8)

11 Elizabeth Dick JR NICKERSON 28' 9" 2(1)

12 Kaitlyn McCreery FR PHILLIPSBU 27' 81 /4 1(3)

13 Chaylin Morris FR RUSSELL HI 27' 11 /4 1(4)

13 Sophia Homolka SO ELLSWORTH27' 11 /4 3(9)

15 Lyndon Hekele FR CENTRAL PL26' 5" 3(10)

16 Brielle Robson FR ELLSWORTH26' 4" 3(11)

17 Leah Warta FR ELLSWORTH26' 13 /4 2(2)

18 Melanie Cereceres 8 LYONS HIGH25' 111 /4 1(5)

19 Katy King SO NICKERSON 25' 93 /4 2(3)

20 Rylan Moss FR HOXIE HIGH 25' 41 /4 1(6)

21 Marlie Dobson SR PLAINVILLE 25' 21 /4 2(4)

22 Abby Strobel SR RUSSELL HI 24' 41 /4 3(12)

23 Norah Dreiling JR RUSSELL HI 24' 33 /4 2(5)

24 Makenna Heim SR HOXIE HIGH 23' 91 /2 3(13)

25 Cienna Maskil SO HUTCHINSO 23' 5" 1(7)

26 Brecken Kelman SO NICKERSON 23' 31 /4 2(6)

27 Emma Wasson SO CENTRAL PL23' 3" 2(7)

27 Breanna Seiler SR THOMAS MO23' 3" 2(7)

29 dora Bencze FR ELLIS HIGH 22' 51 /2 1(8)

30 Chloe Jacobs SO PHILLIPSBU 22' 11 /2 1(9)
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Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
31 Hannah James FR ELLIS HIGH 22' 01 /2 1(10)

32 Isabelle Epley FR PHILLIPSBU 22' 01 /4 1(11)

33 Ellie Thummel FR HOXIE HIGH 21' 101 /4 1(12)

34 Elizabeth Svoboda FR ELLSWORTH21' 73 /4 1(13)

35 Denae Engelland SO NICKERSON 21' 3" 2(9)

36 Gillian Schleltzbaum SR HUTCHINSO 20' 111 /4 2(10)

37 Miette Kaiser SO HOISINGTO 19' 61 /4 2(11)

38 Haylei Gilliland FR ELLSWORTH17' 31 /4 2(12)

Azariah Christy SO PHILLIPSBU DNS 2

Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Natalee North SR ELLIS HIGH 130' 6" 4(1) 10

2 Macy Patterson JR RUSSELL HI 114' 11" 4(2) 8

3 Caydance Carter JR PLAINVILLE 113' 9" 4(3) 6

4 Paige Schlyer SR THOMAS MO113' 7" 4(4) 4

5 Rachel Nisly SR NICKERSON 110' 5" 4(5) 2

6 Jaylen Herl FR HOXIE HIGH 100' 5" 1(1) 1

7 Reagan Hansen JR ELLSWORTH100' 3" 3(1)

8 Delaney Childs JR NICKERSON 96' 2" 4(6)

9 Jane Magie SO ELLSWORTH94' 8" 4(7)

10 Sophia Homolka SO ELLSWORTH92' 8" 3(2)

11 Denae Engelland SO NICKERSON 89' 7" 3(3)

12 Sterling Dohe JR PLAINVILLE 87' 9" 3(4)

13 Norah Dreiling JR RUSSELL HI 87' 7" 4(8)

14 Makenna Heim SR HOXIE HIGH 87' 5" 3(5)

15 Katy King SO NICKERSON 86' 9" 3(6)

16 Chasey Bittel JR PLAINVILLE 86' 2" 4(9)

17 Emily Hipp SO THOMAS MO85' 9" 2(1)

18 Avery  Goforth 8 LYONS HIGH84' 10" 1(2)

18 Brielle Robson FR ELLSWORTH84' 10" 3(7)

20 Addison Staab JR PLAINVILLE 82' 10" 3(8)

21 Keeley Pflughoeft SR ELLSWORTH81' 7" 3(9)

21 Taylin Davis SO CENTRAL PL81' 7" 4(10)

23 Leah Warta FR ELLSWORTH81' 5" 3(10)

24 Elizabeth Dick JR NICKERSON 81' 3" 2(2)

25 Journey Swagerty FR ELLIS HIGH 80' 9" 1(3)

26 Breanna Seiler SR THOMAS MO79' 7" 4(11)

27 Abby Strobel SR RUSSELL HI 78' 1" 3(11)

28 Sydney Clasen JR NICKERSON 76' 9" 2(3)

29 Lyndon Hekele FR CENTRAL PL75' 6" 2(4)

30 Shyanne Yost SR THOMAS MO75' 2" 4(12)

31 Kaitlyn McCreery FR PHILLIPSBU 74' 0" 1(4)

32 Hannah James FR ELLIS HIGH 71' 7" 1(5)

33 Rylan Moss FR HOXIE HIGH 71' 0" 1(6)

34 Emma Wasson SO CENTRAL PL70' 11" 2(5)

Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
35 Chaylin Morris FR RUSSELL HI 68' 10" 2(6)

36 Valeria Hernandez FR PHILLIPSBU 66' 9" 1(7)

37 Brecken Kelman SO NICKERSON 65' 7" 2(7)

38 Ellie Thummel FR HOXIE HIGH 64' 0" 1(8)

39 Miette Kaiser SO HOISINGTO 62' 9" 2(8)

40 Elizabeth Svoboda FR ELLSWORTH62' 4" 2(9)

41 Kalinda Meili SO PHILLIPSBU 62' 0" 1(9)

42 dora Bencze FR ELLIS HIGH 59' 5" 1(10)

43 Taylor Kohl SO ELLIS HIGH 58' 10" 1(11)

44 Brooklyn Newell SO ELLSWORTH56' 10" 2(10)

45 Cienna Maskil SO HUTCHINSO 53' 2" 2(11)

46 Gillian Schleltzbaum SR HUTCHINSO 51' 9" 2(12)

47 Isabelle Epley FR PHILLIPSBU 49' 91 /2 1(12)

48 Haylei Gilliland FR ELLSWORTH49' 0" 1(13)

Azariah Christy SO PHILLIPSBU DNS 3

Eilley Cost SO HUTCHINSO DNS 4

Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Emily Bainter SR HOXIE HIGH 122' 13 /4 3(1) 10

2 Sophia Homolka SO ELLSWORTH114' 0" 3(2) 8

3 Kendall Baalman SO HOXIE HIGH 106' 111 /2 3(3) 6

4 Marlie Dobson SR PLAINVILLE 106' 31 /2 3(4) 4

5 Delaney Childs JR NICKERSON 100' 10" 3(5) 2

6 Madeleine Middleton FR RUSSELL HI 95' 21 /2 2(1) 1

7 Chasey Bittel JR PLAINVILLE 93' 31 /2 2(2)

8 Claire Watkins SO HOXIE HIGH 91' 81 /4 3(6)

9 Marilyn Soeken SR CENTRAL PL89' 83 /4 3(7)

10 Jane Magie SO ELLSWORTH84' 6" 2(3)

11 Keeley Pflughoeft SR ELLSWORTH84' 21 /2 3(8)

12 Kalinda Meili SO PHILLIPSBU 82' 111 /2 3(9)

13 Abby Strobel SR RUSSELL HI 81' 81 /2 1(1)

14 Tessa Wentling SR THOMAS MO76' 31 /2 2(4)

15 Jaylen Herl FR HOXIE HIGH 75' 53 /4 1(2)

15 Denae Engelland SO NICKERSON 75' 53 /4 3(10)

17 Brielle Robson FR ELLSWORTH70' 61 /4 2(5)

18 Emery Siemsen FR CENTRAL PL69' 81 /2 2(6)

19 Rylan Moss FR HOXIE HIGH 67' 21 /2 1(3)

19 Eilley Cost SO HUTCHINSO 67' 21 /2 2(7)

21 Sterling Dohe JR PLAINVILLE 66' 01 /4 2(8)

22 Alli Klima SO CENTRAL PL65' 4" 2(9)

23 Addison Staab JR PLAINVILLE 64' 2" 2(10)

24 Kaitlyn McCreery FR PHILLIPSBU 63' 71 /2 1(4)

25 Chloe Jacobs SO PHILLIPSBU 60' 03 /4 1(5)

26 Hannah James FR ELLIS HIGH 58' 21 /2 1(6)

27 Ellie Thummel FR HOXIE HIGH 57' 71 /4 1(7)
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Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
28 Emma Wasson SO CENTRAL PL57' 7" 1(8)

29 Adaylee Morrell SR NICKERSON 51' 41 /4 1(9)

30 Elizabeth Svoboda FR ELLSWORTH48' 01 /4 2(11)

31 Tegan Becker FR RUSSELL HI 46' 41 /4 1(10)

32 Molli Wieger FR RUSSELL HI 43' 71 /2 1(11)

33 Haylei Gilliland FR ELLSWORTH40' 31 /2 1(12)

Azariah Christy SO PHILLIPSBU DNS 2

Natalee North SR ELLIS HIGH DNS 3

Greta Showalter SO LYONS HIGHDNS 3

Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kaid McEglunn JR HUTCHINSO 11.62  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 Jackson Gillespie SO THOMAS MO 11.95  (NW) 7(2) 8

3 Walker Middleton JR RUSSELL HI 12.16  (NW) 7(3) 6

4 Callun Rogers JR CENTRAL PL 12.44  (NW) 7(4) 4

5 David Pando SO LYONS HIGH 12.45  (NW) 7(5) 2

6 Yurem Ordonez SO LYONS HIGH 12.46  (NW) 6(1) 1

7 Brody Pfannenstiel JR HOISINGTO 12.47  (NW) 7(6)

8 Kolten Jones SO RUSSELL HI 12.51  (NW) 4(1)

9 Trenton Wood SR NICKERSON 12.51  (NW) 5(1)

10 Joel Schreiber SR CENTRAL PL 12.62  (NW) 7(7)

11 Derek Alvidrez JR LYONS HIGH 12.66  (NW) 2(1)

12 Eli Hurley SR CENTRAL PL 12.67  (NW) 6(2)

13 Aydan Bieker SO HOXIE HIGH 12.76  (NW) 5(2)

14 Kristopher Monroe JR NICKERSON 12.87  (NW) 3(1)

15 Teagan Schepmann FR CENTRAL PL 12.89  (NW) 6(3)

16 Quanick Hamilton SO LYONS HIGH 12.92  (NW) 6(4)

17 Preston Merlau SO HOISINGTO 12.96  (NW) 7(8)

18 Dallas Yoder SR NICKERSON 12.97  (NW) 5(3)

19 Davyn Willeford FR PLAINVILLE 13.00  (NW) 6(5)

20 Jefferson Rhoden SR ELLIS HIGH 13.02  (NW) 5(4)

21 Xander Young FR LYONS HIGH 13.04  (NW) 2(2)

22 Sylas Littrell SR PLAINVILLE 13.07  (NW) 6(6)

23 Haru Kumamoto JR HUTCHINSO 13.09  (NW) 4(2)

24 Porter Metterich SO HUTCHINSO 13.19  (NW) 5(5)

25 Quinton Maddox FR PLAINVILLE 13.21  (NW) 6(7)

26 Kason Bright SO NICKERSON 13.27  (NW) 1(1)

27 Dalton Wakefield-Baker JR NICKERSON 13.29  (NW) 3(2)

28 Noah Weber FR NICKERSON 13.34  (NW) 2(3)

29 Caleb Leidig FR PHILLIPSBU 13.37  (NW) 4(3)

30 Gabe Koster SO HOXIE HIGH 13.39  (NW) 3(3)

31 Logan Heskett FR HOXIE HIGH 13.50  (NW) 1(2)

31 Jesse Clapper JR NICKERSON 13.50  (NW) 5(6)

33 Ruger Sneath SR HOISINGTO 13.51  (NW) 2(4)

34 Crispin Meyers FR PLAINVILLE 13.52  (NW) 5(7)

Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
35 Carson Schartz JR ELLIS HIGH 13.55  (NW) 4(4)

36 Isaac Thomas SR HOXIE HIGH 13.58  (NW) 6(8)

37 Ryken Brown JR PLAINVILLE 13.65  (NW) 5(8)

38 Noah Nickelson FR HOXIE HIGH 13.67  (NW) 1(3)

39 James Wallace JR NICKERSON 13.74  (NW) 3(4)

40 Wyatt Harmon JR RUSSELL HI 13.85  (NW) 4(5)

41 Cayden Klein FR PLAINVILLE 14.06  (NW) 3(5)

42 Kamden Keller SR ELLIS HIGH 14.22  (NW) 4(6)

43 Maxximus White SO NICKERSON 14.28  (NW) 2(5)

44 Jacob Luea SO ELLIS HIGH 14.29  (NW) 4(7)

45 Drake Martin FR HOISINGTO 14.44  (NW) 2(6)

46 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MO 14.54  (NW) 3(6)

47 Chaz Roth JR PHILLIPSBU 15.69  (NW) 3(7)

48 Kyler Johnson FR HOISINGTO 16.21  (NW) 2(7)

Zayden Hoop FR RUSSELL HI DNS  (NW) 1

Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jackson Gillespie SO THOMAS MO 23.53  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 Walker Middleton JR RUSSELL HI 24.11  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 Isaac Hammersmith JR HUTCHINSO 24.20  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 Alex Guajardo JR HUTCHINSO 24.22  (NW) 4(1) 4

5 Easton Nickelson SR HOXIE HIGH 24.42  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 Callun Rogers JR CENTRAL PL 24.55  (NW) 5(1) 1

7 Roberto Guerrero JR HUTCHINSO 24.95  (NW) 3(1)

8 Eric Mackey SO PLAINVILLE 25.07  (NW) 6(4)

9 Gilberto Silva JR LYONS HIGH 25.18  (NW) 5(2)

10 Ian Rios SO HUTCHINSO 25.38  (NW) 5(3)

11 Quanick Hamilton SO LYONS HIGH 25.58  (NW) 4(2)

12 Dallas Yoder SR NICKERSON 25.59  (NW) 6(5)

13 Yurem Ordonez SO LYONS HIGH 25.69  (NW) 4(3)

14 Dustin Wyant SO HOISINGTO 25.96  (NW) 4(4)

15 Quinton Maddox FR PLAINVILLE 26.24  (NW) 6(6)

16 Haru Kumamoto JR HUTCHINSO 26.44  (NW) 3(2)

17 Xander Young FR LYONS HIGH 26.60  (NW) 1(2)

18 Yago Castro SO PLAINVILLE 26.69  (NW) 4(5)

19 Logan Heskett FR HOXIE HIGH 26.81  (NW) 2(1)

20 Brynnon Ayarza SO THOMAS MO 27.06  (NW) 2(2)

21 Jimmie Soeken FR CENTRAL PL 27.10  (NW) 4(6)

22 Brady Reif SR HOISINGTO 27.16  (NW) 4(7)

23 Joshsaun Hamilton JR LYONS HIGH 27.19  (NW) 3(3)

24 Noah Nickelson FR HOXIE HIGH 27.20  (NW) 1(3)

25 Crispin Meyers FR PLAINVILLE 27.21  (NW) 5(4)

26 Sam Whitten SR RUSSELL HI 27.27  (NW) 3(4)

27 Tracyn Bollig FR ELLIS HIGH 27.73  (NW) 2(3)

28 Ryan Barrera SO RUSSELL HI 27.98  (NW) 3(5)
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Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
29 Jacob Luea SO ELLIS HIGH 28.62  (NW) 2(4)

30 Ben Mesecher JR PLAINVILLE 29.03  (NW) 3(6)

31 Colton Summitt FR PHILLIPSBU 29.35  (NW) 2(5)

32 Drake Martin FR HOISINGTO 30.74  (NW) 1(4)

33 Chaz Roth JR PHILLIPSBU 33.36  (NW) 2(6)

34 Tytin Bay FR RUSSELL HI 34.16  (NW) 1(5)

Gabe Koster SO HOXIE HIGH DNS  (NW) 1

Maxximus White SO NICKERSON DNS  (NW) 2

Jesse Clapper JR NICKERSON DNS  (NW) 3

Wyatt Harmon JR RUSSELL HI DNS  (NW) 3

Austin Peterson JR NICKERSON DNS  (NW) 4

Draden Herl JR HOXIE HIGH DNS  (NW) 5

Kaid McEglunn JR HUTCHINSO DNS  (NW) 5

Brody Pfannenstiel JR HOISINGTO DNS  (NW) 5

Aydan Bieker SO HOXIE HIGH DNS  (NW) 5

David Pando SO LYONS HIGH DNS  (NW) 6

Joel Schreiber SR CENTRAL PL DNS  (NW) 6

Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Alex Guajardo JR HUTCHINSO 53.86 3(1) 10

2 Roberto Guerrero JR HUTCHINSO 54.29 3(2) 8

3 Austin Peterson JR NICKERSON 55.72 3(3) 6

4 Draden Herl JR HOXIE HIGH 55.80 3(4) 4

5 Easton Nickelson SR HOXIE HIGH 56.04 3(5) 2

6 Jace Thompson SO LYONS HIGH 56.05 3(6) 1

7 Gilberto Silva JR LYONS HIGH 58.47 3(7)

8 Noah Weber FR NICKERSON 58.78 2(1)

9 Kason Bright SO NICKERSON 1:01.08 1(1)

10 Sam Whitten SR RUSSELL HI 1:01.46 2(2)

11 Domanyc Giles FR NICKERSON 1:02.41 1(2)

12 Julio Segovanio SO HUTCHINSO 1:03.40 2(3)

13 Ben Mesecher JR PLAINVILLE 1:04.24 2(4)

14 Carter Bogart FR PHILLIPSBU 1:05.45 2(5)

15 Maxximus White SO NICKERSON 1:06.05 2(6)

16 Aaden Vedder SO NICKERSON 1:06.21 2(7)

17 Tytin Bay FR RUSSELL HI 1:23.93 1(3)

Zayden Hoop FR RUSSELL HI DNS 1

Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Trey Zorn JR RUSSELL HI 2:07.64 10

2 Michael Haffner JR HOXIE HIGH 2:10.91 8

3 Aaron Keith SR HOXIE HIGH 2:16.97 6

4 Riley Rogers JR PLAINVILLE 2:17.17 4

5 Francisco Espinoza JR LYONS HIGH 2:19.74 2

Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 Max Ryan SR HUTCHINSO 2:20.15 1

7 Kasey Andereck SR HOISINGTO 2:21.06

8 Duncan Bell SR HOXIE HIGH 2:23.51

9 Wesley Rathbun FR ELLSWORTH 2:23.54

10 Dylan Bornholdt SO HUTCHINSO 2:24.29

11 Renner Hawks FR NICKERSON 2:26.68

12 Juan Enriquez JR LYONS HIGH 2:27.90

13 Nathan Haffner FR HOXIE HIGH 2:28.08

14 Colby Schmeidler FR THOMAS MO 2:31.25

15 Tyler Schletzbaum SO HUTCHINSO 2:38.43

16 Gunner Wente SO HOXIE HIGH 2:38.90

17 Ty Fenner FR HOXIE HIGH 2:40.26

18 Tegan George SO ELLSWORTH 2:42.72

19 Harrison Henning FR HOISINGTO 2:43.62

20 Jackson Robinson SO HUTCHINSO 2:43.77

21 Talon Pyle FR ELLIS HIGH 2:55.32

Cain Villasenor JR LYONS HIGH DNS

Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Trey Zorn JR RUSSELL HI 4:49.19 10

2 Levi Pauley SR NICKERSON 4:55.00 8

3 Michael Haffner JR HOXIE HIGH 4:58.98 6

4 John Lindstrom JR HUTCHINSO 5:00.90 4

5 Cameron Kiser JR HUTCHINSO 5:05.20 2

6 Riley Rogers JR PLAINVILLE 5:11.14 1

7 Dylan Bornholdt SO HUTCHINSO 5:16.09

8 Mattias MARINTZER SO THOMAS MO 5:16.81

9 Aidan Brinkley FR NICKERSON 5:17.37

10 Wesley Rathbun FR ELLSWORTH 5:17.39

11 Kasey Andereck SR HOISINGTO 5:18.51

12 Hunter Kinsley JR ELLSWORTH 5:18.87

13 Nathan Haffner FR HOXIE HIGH 5:19.35

14 Dakota Brinkley SR NICKERSON 5:19.87

15 Trenton Holmes SR ELLSWORTH 5:26.85

16 Jonathan Springer FR HUTCHINSO 5:27.81

17 Caleb Marintzer SR THOMAS MO 5:40.71

18 Renner Hawks FR NICKERSON 5:41.61

19 Ty Fenner FR HOXIE HIGH 5:48.63

20 Braidyn Cox SO ELLIS HIGH 5:49.72

21 Harrison Henning FR HOISINGTO 5:54.65

22 Edgard Morales SO LYONS HIGH 5:55.75

23 Tegan George SO ELLSWORTH 5:58.66

24 Zechariah Dickman JR THOMAS MO 5:59.31

25 Gunner Wente SO HOXIE HIGH 6:00.22

26 Teagan Downing FR PLAINVILLE 6:01.68
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Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
27 Levi Timberlake SO LYONS HIGH 6:03.91

28 Talon Pyle FR ELLIS HIGH 6:11.94

29 Reese Owens FR RUSSELL HI 6:16.45

30 Jed Pridey SO HOXIE HIGH 6:24.13

31 Wyatt Dixson SO ELLIS HIGH 6:26.24

Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Jacob Lindstrom JR HUTCHINSO 10:28.13 10

2 Noah Lau JR HUTCHINSO 11:22.03 8

3 Jonathan Springer FR HUTCHINSO 11:25.45 6

4 Hunter Kinsley JR ELLSWORTH 11:28.14 4

5 Mattias MARINTZER SO THOMAS MO 11:28.80 2

6 Dakota Brinkley SR NICKERSON 11:41.64 1

7 Andy Huggard SO NICKERSON 12:07.16

8 Trenton Holmes SR ELLSWORTH 12:08.02

9 Caleb Marintzer SR THOMAS MO 12:15.36

10 Isaac Heredia JR CENTRAL PL 12:56.73

11 Kaleb Ives-Thull JR RUSSELL HI 13:13.42

12 Jed Pridey SO HOXIE HIGH 13:17.72

13 Zechariah Dickman JR THOMAS MO 13:19.16

Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Broc Klima SO CENTRAL PL 17.27  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Braxton Munk SR HOXIE HIGH 17.46  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Mattias MARINTZER SO THOMAS MO 17.50  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Nick Robben JR HOXIE HIGH 18.33  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Colby Schmeidler FR THOMAS MO 18.97  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 Trent Fenner SR HOXIE HIGH 19.05  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Jose Recendiz JR LYONS HIGH 19.58  (NW) 2(6)

8 Tegan Kuntzsch FR RUSSELL HI 19.83  (NW) 1(2)

9 Keeton Robison FR CENTRAL PL 20.55  (NW) 2(7)

10 Domanyc Giles FR NICKERSON 21.10  (NW) 1(3)

Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Braxton Munk SR HOXIE HIGH 43.85 2(1) 10

2 Broc Klima SO CENTRAL PL 45.72 2(2) 8

3 Keeton Robison FR CENTRAL PL 47.04 2(3) 6

4 Davyn Willeford FR PLAINVILLE 47.14 2(4) 4

5 RaShawn Walker SR NICKERSON 47.86 2(5) 2

6 Isaac Thomas SR HOXIE HIGH 47.92 2(6) 1

7 Beau Towell SO HUTCHINSO 49.86 1(1)

8 Jose Recendiz JR LYONS HIGH 51.12 1(2)

9 Will Miller SR LYONS HIGH 51.52 1(3)

Nick Robben JR HOXIE HIGH DNS 2

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUTCHINSON-TRINITY CATHOLIC HIGH SCH 47.47 2(1) 10

1) Jackson Dozier SR 2) Ian Rios SO

3) Porter Metterich SO 4) Kaid McEglunn JR

2 NICKERSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.54 1(1) 8

1) Sabastian Tidd SR 2) Garrett Crossman SR

3) Dallas Yoder SR 4) Trenton Wood SR

3 LYONS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 49.22 1(2) 6

1) Quanick Hamilton SO 2) Derek Alvidrez JR

3) Yurem Ordonez SO 4) David Pando SO

4 PLAINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 49.57 2(2) 4

5 HOXIE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 50.65 2(3) 2

1) Trent Fenner SR 2) Isaac Thomas SR

3) Nick Robben JR 4) Aydan Bieker SO

6 HOXIE HIGH SCHOOL (B) 50.95 2(4) 1

1) Logan Heskett FR 2) Gabe Koster SO

3) Noah Nickelson FR 4) Ben ben Zhua JR

7 NICKERSON HIGH SCHOOL (B) 50.97 1(3)

1) Maxximus White SO 2) Dalton Wakefield-Baker JR

3) Jesse Clapper JR 4) Kason Bright SO

HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNF 2

1) Drake Martin FR 2) Dustin Wyant SO

3) Preston Merlau SO 4) Triston Kraft FR

CENTRAL PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL (A) DQ 2

1) Eli Hurley SR 2) Callun Rogers JR

3) Broc Klima SO 4) Joel Schreiber SR

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HUTCHINSON-TRINITY CATHOLIC HIGH SCH 3:41.45 10

1) Ian Rios SO 2) Cameron Kiser JR

3) Alex Guajardo JR 4) Max Ryan SR

2 HOXIE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:44.28 8

1) Duncan Bell SR 2) Draden Herl JR

3) Braxton Munk SR 4) Aaron Keith SR

3 NICKERSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:50.74 6

1) Kristopher Monroe JR 2) Gabe Cesar JR

3) Levi Pauley SR 4) Garrett Crossman SR

4 HUTCHINSON-TRINITY CATHOLIC HIGH SCH 3:57.24 4

1) Beau Towell SO 2) Isaac Hammersmith JR

3) Julio Segovanio SO 4) Roberto Guerrero JR

5 PLAINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:58.93 2

6 HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:16.34 1

1) Dustin Wyant SO 2) Brady Reif SR

3) Ruger Sneath SR 4) Drake Martin FR
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Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

LYONS HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

1) Cain Villasenor JR 2) Jace Thompson SO

3) Francisco Espinoza JR 4) Gilberto Silva JR

CENTRAL PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

1) Joel Schreiber SR 2) Broc Klima SO

3) Keeton Robison FR 4) Richard Stroud JR

Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HUTCHINSON-TRINITY CATHOLIC HIGH SCH 8:55.29 10

1) Jacob Lindstrom JR 2) Cameron Kiser JR

3) John Lindstrom JR 4) Max Ryan SR

2 HOXIE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:02.90 8

1) Duncan Bell SR 2) Michael Haffner JR

3) Aaron Keith SR 4) Nathan Haffner FR

3 NICKERSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:15.78 6

1) Andy Huggard SO 2) Dakota Brinkley SR

3) Aidan Brinkley FR 4) Levi Pauley SR

4 LYONS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:37.38 4

1) Cain Villasenor JR 2) Francisco Espinoza JR

3) Gilberto Silva JR 4) Juan Enriquez JR

5 HUTCHINSON-TRINITY CATHOLIC HIGH SCH 10:04.03 2

1) Dylan Bornholdt SO 2) Noah Lau JR

3) Jackson Robinson SO 4) Tyler Schletzbaum SO

6 HOXIE HIGH SCHOOL (B) 10:31.51 1

1) Ty Fenner FR 2) Jed Pridey SO

3) Gunner Wente SO 4) Quinn Lowry SR

7 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 11:09.87

1) Caleb Marintzer SR 2) Dylan Billinger FR

3) Zechariah Dickman JR 4) Brynnon Ayarza SO

Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Isaac Hammersmith JR HUTCHINSO 6' 71 /2 10

2 Eric Mackey SO PLAINVILLE 5' 8" 8

3J Beau Towell SO HUTCHINSO 5' 4" 6

4J Alex Guajardo JR HUTCHINSO 5' 4" 4

5J Kolten Jones SO RUSSELL HI 5' 4" 2

6 Corbin Keas SO PLAINVILLE 5' 2" 1

7 Riot Rodriguez FR PHILLIPSBU 5' 0"

7 Tegan Kuntzsch FR RUSSELL HI 5' 0"

9 Gunner Wente SO HOXIE HIGH 4' 10"

9 Teagan Downing FR PLAINVILLE 4' 10"

9 Andy Huggard SO NICKERSON 4' 10"

Dalton Wakefield-Baker JR NICKERSON NH

Ryan Barrera SO RUSSELL HI NH

Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Ruger Sneath SR HOISINGTO 10' 6" 10

2J Jefferson Rhoden SR ELLIS HIGH 10' 0" 8

3J Kamden Keller SR ELLIS HIGH 10' 0" 6

4 Jackson Dozier SR HUTCHINSO 9' 6" 4

5 James Wallace JR NICKERSON 9' 0" 2

6 Tracyn Bollig FR ELLIS HIGH 8' 6" 1

7 Ian Rios SO HUTCHINSO 8' 0"

7 Gabe Cesar JR NICKERSON 8' 0"

9 Levi Galliart FR LYONS HIGH7' 6"

9 Reese Owens FR RUSSELL HI 7' 6"

9 Carter Bogart FR PHILLIPSBU 7' 6"

9 Tegan George SO ELLSWORTH7' 6"

9 Levi Timberlake SO LYONS HIGH7' 6"

9 Crispin Meyers FR PLAINVILLE 7' 6"

Aidan Derr SO PHILLIPSBU NH

Kaleb Ives-Thull JR RUSSELL HI NH

Colton Summitt FR PHILLIPSBU NH

Yago Castro SO PLAINVILLE NH

Dustin Wyant SO HOISINGTO NH

Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Isaac Hammersmith JR HUTCHINSO 21' 4"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Trenton Wood SR NICKERSON 20' 71 /4  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Xavier Solis SR LYONS HIGH20' 6"  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Kolten Jones SO RUSSELL HI 20' 21 /4  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Davyn Willeford FR PLAINVILLE 18' 63 /4  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 Eli Hurley SR CENTRAL PL18' 3"  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 Braxton Munk SR HOXIE HIGH 18' 21 /2  (NW) 3(6)

8 Yurem Ordonez SO LYONS HIGH17' 83 /4  (NW) 1(1)

9 Tegan Kuntzsch FR RUSSELL HI 17' 63 /4  (NW) 2(2)

10 Isaac Thomas SR HOXIE HIGH 17' 41 /2  (NW) 3(7)

11 Quinton Maddox FR PLAINVILLE 17' 03 /4  (NW) 2(3)

12 Zane Shields SO PHILLIPSBU 17' 0"  (NW) 1(2)

13 Ian Strobel JR RUSSELL HI 16' 10"  (NW) 1(3)

14 Isaac Heredia JR CENTRAL PL16' 8"  (NW) 2(4)

15 Dylan Billinger FR THOMAS MO16' 73 /4  (NW) 2(5)

16 Tracyn Bollig FR ELLIS HIGH 16' 71 /2  (NW) 1(4)

17 Preston Merlau SO HOISINGTO 16' 71 /4  (NW) 2(6)

18 Ryan Barrera SO RUSSELL HI 16' 11 /2  (NW) 1(5)

19 Brynnon Ayarza SO THOMAS MO15' 113 /4  (NW) 2(7)

20 Kaidence Keeler SO NICKERSON 15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(8)

21 Jimmie Soeken FR CENTRAL PL15' 10"  (NW) 2(9)

22 Richard Stroud JR CENTRAL PL15' 7"  (NW) 2(10)

23 Ryken Brown JR PLAINVILLE 15' 6"  (NW) 3(8)

24 Ruger Sneath SR HOISINGTO 15' 11 /2  (NW) 1(6)
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Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
25 Teagan Downing FR PLAINVILLE 14' 9"  (NW) 2(11)

26 Wyatt Dixson SO ELLIS HIGH 14' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

27 Talon Pyle FR ELLIS HIGH 14' 13 /4  (NW) 1(8)

David Pando SO LYONS HIGHND  (NW) 3

Logan Heskett FR HOXIE HIGH ND  (NW) 1

Quanick Hamilton SO LYONS HIGHND  (NW) 3

Dalton Wakefield-Baker JR NICKERSON DNS  (NW) 1

Ian Rios SO HUTCHINSO DNS  (NW) 3

Kamden Keller SR ELLIS HIGH DNS  (NW) 1

Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Eli Hurley SR CENTRAL PL41' 81 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Xavier Solis SR LYONS HIGH41' 53 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Trenton Wood SR NICKERSON 40' 7"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Trent Fenner SR HOXIE HIGH 38' 91 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Noah Weber FR NICKERSON 36' 11"  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 Kason Bright SO NICKERSON 36' 6"  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Edgard Morales SO LYONS HIGH36' 11 /2  (NW) 1(2)

8 Kaidence Keeler SO NICKERSON 36' 0"  (NW) 2(6)

9 Riley Rogers JR PLAINVILLE 35' 111 /2  (NW) 1(3)

10 Davyn Willeford FR PLAINVILLE 35' 9"  (NW) 2(7)

11 Richard Stroud JR CENTRAL PL34' 03 /4  (NW) 2(8)

12 Dylan Billinger FR THOMAS MO34' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

13 Jimmie Soeken FR CENTRAL PL33' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

13 Isaac Heredia JR CENTRAL PL33' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 Angel Landeros SO LYONS HIGH33' 2"  (NW) 2(9)

16 Thomas Meagher FR THOMAS MO33' 13 /4  (NW) 1(7)

17 Ryan Barrera SO RUSSELL HI 32' 9"  (NW) 1(8)

18 Aidan Derr SO PHILLIPSBU 30' 4"  (NW) 1(9)

Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tucker Rudman JR PLAINVILLE 46' 9" 3(1) 10

2 Aron Bencze SR ELLIS HIGH 44' 83 /4 3(2) 8

3 Jorge Cereceres SR LYONS HIGH44' 43 /4 3(3) 6

4 Brody Pfannenstiel JR HOISINGTO 42' 9" 1(1)

5 Derek Chesney SR RUSSELL HI 38' 51 /4 3(4) 4

6 Teagan Schepmann FR CENTRAL PL38' 3" 1(2) 2

7 Hendrix Starbuck JR LYONS HIGH38' 0" 3(5) 1

8 Sylas Littrell SR PLAINVILLE 37' 111 /4 3(6)

9 Vincent Stambaugh SR ELLSWORTH37' 81 /4 3(7)

10 Javari English JR LYONS HIGH37' 1" 2(1)

10 Javon Kachel JR HOXIE HIGH 37' 1" 3(8)

12 Levi Bloodworth FR CENTRAL PL36' 31 /2 1(3)

13 Malcom King SR HOXIE HIGH 36' 03 /4 3(9)

Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 Jamis Self JR RUSSELL HI 36' 01 /2 3(10)

15 Ben Pflughoeft SO CENTRAL PL35' 81 /2 3(11)

16 Rylan Hamel FR PLAINVILLE 35' 4" 3(12)

17 Miguel Corona JR LYONS HIGH34' 111 /2 3(13)

18 Brayden Gilmore JR THOMAS MO34' 53 /4 3(14)

19 Caleb Leidig FR PHILLIPSBU 34' 4" 1(4)

20 Porter Metterich SO HUTCHINSO 33' 81 /4 2(2)

21 Ian Strobel JR RUSSELL HI 33' 41 /2 2(3)

22 Sumner Homolka SR ELLSWORTH33' 41 /4 2(4)

23 Zein Rector SO NICKERSON 32' 9" 3(15)

24 DIEGO  FERNANDEZ JR THOMAS MO32' 41 /2 2(5)

25 Caleb Walker SO HOXIE HIGH 31' 7" 1(5)

26 Cayden Klein FR PLAINVILLE 31' 51 /2 2(6)

27 Treger Williby SR THOMAS MO31' 43 /4 2(7)

28 Jensen Armknecht FR HOXIE HIGH 31' 0" 1(6)

29 Robert Klee FR RUSSELL HI 29' 9" 1(7)

30 Riley Brawner JR NICKERSON 29' 61 /4 2(8)

31 Triston Kraft FR HOISINGTO 29' 01 /2 1(8)

32 Eli Bigger SO HUTCHINSO 28' 93 /4 2(9)

33 Zae Sanchez-Thompson SR HUTCHINSO 27' 9" 2(10)

34 Charles Boatwright SR ELLIS HIGH 27' 2" 2(11)

35 Kyler Johnson FR HOISINGTO 26' 3" 1(9)

35 Aiden Whyte SR ELLIS HIGH 26' 3" 1(9)

37 Cooper Moore FR HOISINGTO 26' 11 /2 1(11)

38 Ben ben Zhua JR HOXIE HIGH 25' 53 /4 1(12)

39 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MO24' 11 /2 2(12)

40 Cadeon James SO RUSSELL HI 22' 8" 2(13)

41 James Dickman FR THOMAS MO20' 61 /2 1(13)

42 Luke Towell FR HUTCHINSO 17' 8" 1(14)

Dax Ervin SR RUSSELL HI NM 2

Cameron Zink SO CENTRAL PLDNS 2

Ty Horinek FR PHILLIPSBU DNS 1

Tiernan George SR ELLSWORTHDNS 3

Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tucker Rudman JR PLAINVILLE 140' 8" 4(1) 10

2 Aron Bencze SR ELLIS HIGH 139' 7" 4(2) 8

3 Brody Pfannenstiel JR HOISINGTO 136' 1" 1(1)

4 Hendrix Starbuck JR LYONS HIGH130' 5" 4(3) 6

5 DIEGO  FERNANDEZ JR THOMAS MO124' 4" 4(4) 4

6 Riley Brawner JR NICKERSON 121' 3" 4(5) 2

7 Sumner Homolka SR ELLSWORTH120' 3" 4(6) 1

8 Javari English JR LYONS HIGH116' 11" 3(1)

8 Javon Kachel JR HOXIE HIGH 116' 11" 4(7)

10 Caleb Walker SO HOXIE HIGH 114' 9" 1(2)
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Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 Jorge Cereceres SR LYONS HIGH113' 3" 4(8)

12 Ian Strobel JR RUSSELL HI 112' 0" 4(9)

13 Porter Metterich SO HUTCHINSO 111' 5" 3(2)

14 Rylan Hamel FR PLAINVILLE 108' 9" 4(10)

15 Brayden Gilmore JR THOMAS MO107' 3" 4(11)

16 Triston Kraft FR HOISINGTO 106' 2" 1(3)

17 Ben Pflughoeft SO CENTRAL PL103' 10" 4(12)

18 Jamis Self JR RUSSELL HI 99' 5" 3(3)

19 Zein Rector SO NICKERSON 97' 8" 3(4)

20 Teagan Schepmann FR CENTRAL PL96' 7" 1(4)

21 Zane Shields SO PHILLIPSBU 95' 9" 3(5)

22 Malcom King SR HOXIE HIGH 94' 1" 3(6)

23 Robert Klee FR RUSSELL HI 90' 9" 1(5)

24 Easton Nickelson SR HOXIE HIGH 89' 2" 1(6)

25 Cayden Klein FR PLAINVILLE 87' 8" 3(7)

26 Derek Chesney SR RUSSELL HI 86' 4" 3(8)

27 Riot Rodriguez FR PHILLIPSBU 84' 10" 1(7)

28 Jensen Armknecht FR HOXIE HIGH 83' 8" 2(1)

29 Ty Horinek FR PHILLIPSBU 82' 8" 2(2)

30 Vincent Stambaugh SR ELLSWORTH82' 5" 2(3)

31 Treger Williby SR THOMAS MO82' 1" 3(9)

32 Eli Bigger SO HUTCHINSO 79' 11" 2(4)

33 Dax Ervin SR RUSSELL HI 77' 5" 2(5)

34 Zae Sanchez-Thompson SR HUTCHINSO 74' 8" 3(10)

35 Tyler Crider JR LYONS HIGH73' 7" 2(6)

36 Ben ben Zhua JR HOXIE HIGH 72' 1" 1(8)

37 Levi Bloodworth FR CENTRAL PL68' 11" 2(7)

38 Luke Towell FR HUTCHINSO 65' 3" 2(8)

39 Kyler Johnson FR HOISINGTO 63' 11" 2(9)

40 Cadeon James SO RUSSELL HI 59' 1" 2(10)

41 Cooper Moore FR HOISINGTO 57' 7" 1(9)

42 James Dickman FR THOMAS MO52' 0" 2(11)

43 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MO49' 7" 1(10)

Aiden Whyte SR ELLIS HIGH DNS 1

Charles Boatwright SR ELLIS HIGH DNS 2

Cameron Zink SO CENTRAL PLDNS 3

Tiernan George SR ELLSWORTHDNS 3

Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Duncan Bell SR HOXIE HIGH 160' 0" 3(1) 10

2 Easton Nickelson SR HOXIE HIGH 155' 7" 3(2) 8

3 Sumner Homolka SR ELLSWORTH149' 1" 3(3) 6

4 Kristopher Monroe JR NICKERSON 147' 7" 3(4) 4

5 Carson Schartz JR ELLIS HIGH 143' 1" 3(5) 2

6 Zane Shields SO PHILLIPSBU 140' 8" 3(6) 1

Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 Caleb Leidig FR PHILLIPSBU 137' 6" 1(1)

8 Preston Merlau SO HOISINGTO 132' 0" 3(7)

9 Crispin Meyers FR PLAINVILLE 129' 3" 3(8)

10 Ben Pflughoeft SO CENTRAL PL114' 2" 3(9)

11 Noah Nickelson FR HOXIE HIGH 111' 7" 1(2)

12 Jensen Armknecht FR HOXIE HIGH 111' 2" 1(3)

13 Sylas Littrell SR PLAINVILLE 110' 3" 3(10)

14 Beau Towell SO HUTCHINSO 103' 2" 2(1)

15 Treger Williby SR THOMAS MO102' 4" 2(2)

16 Callun Rogers JR CENTRAL PL99' 0" 1(4)

17 Thomas Meagher FR THOMAS MO93' 9" 2(3)

18 Vincent Stambaugh SR ELLSWORTH93' 4" 2(4)

19 Aidan Derr SO PHILLIPSBU 90' 10" 2(5)

20 Brady Reif SR HOISINGTO 90' 8" 2(6)

21 Carson Pinkney SO THOMAS MO89' 2" 2(7)

22 Aaden Vedder SO NICKERSON 88' 0" 2(8)

23 Wyatt Harmon JR RUSSELL HI 84' 11" 1(5)

24 Domanyc Giles FR NICKERSON 84' 5" 1(6)

25 Levi Bloodworth FR CENTRAL PL83' 4" 1(7)

26 Ben ben Zhua JR HOXIE HIGH 81' 10" 1(8)

27 Caleb Walker SO HOXIE HIGH 81' 7" 1(9)

28 Quinn Lowry SR HOXIE HIGH 78' 1" 1(10)

29 Zayden Hoop FR RUSSELL HI 74' 5" 1(11)

30 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MO72' 11" 2(9)

31 Luke Towell FR HUTCHINSO 69' 9" 2(10)

Cooper Moore FR HOISINGTO DNS 1

Kolton Buckman 8 LYONS HIGHDNS 2

Cameron Zink SO CENTRAL PLDNS 2

Kolby Peter SO LYONS HIGHDNS 2

Grayson Trostle SR HUTCHINSO DNS 3

Issac Fall SR LYONS HIGHDNS 3

Tiernan George SR ELLSWORTHDNS 3

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic High School HUTR 139

2 Hoxie High School HOXI 94

3 Nickerson High School NICK 62

4 Plainville High School PLAI 46

5 Russell High School RUSS 44

6 Lyons High School LYON 43

7 Central Plains High School CPLA 42

8 Ellis High School ELLI 33

9 Thomas More Prep-Marian High School TMPM 32

10 Ellsworth High School ELLS 11

10 Hoisington High School HOIS 11
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

12 Phillipsburg High School PHIL 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hoxie High School HOXI 157

2 Russell High School RUSS 84

3 Ellis High School ELLI 68

4 Thomas More Prep-Marian High School TMPM 64

5 Ellsworth High School ELLS 61

6 Plainville High School PLAI 39

7 Central Plains High School CPLA 32.66

8 Nickerson High School NICK 20

8 Lyons High School LYON 20

10 Hoisington High School HOIS 9

11 Phillipsburg High School PHIL 0.33
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